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ISIN:  US23804L1035

Overview
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Price
121.81 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.78% (0.94)

US23804L1035
DDOG

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

33,886 EUR
S&P 500

120.90 USD (100)
122.19 USD (100)
119.44 USD
121.91 USD
118.75 USD
120.87 USD
120.765393 USD
2,699,008
325,822,516.97
38,555

WKN: 23804L103

200.00
175.00
150.00
125.00
L00.00

75.00

50.00 I.l‘jwjv

25.00

. l “

Sy

fn*"'“

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/03/18 =
2024/03/13 g
2024/03/13 =
2024/03/11 ]
2024/03/08 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US23804L1035&ID_NOTATION=268083250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US23804L1035&ID_NOTATION=268083250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dd63eacfabf404591308c953a1fd3d5161f95e1e730f914cd3fcf5a6d09301b&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9d6659808d8d3c08&time=1711019218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89ce2cd0ca9c1aae2463c4c12a0bd27af4168ff5411b2d9aa5861bd3388e878f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ecbd2527460d98bd&time=1711019218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0999dc5cbed37ee5d09c073bb72d7ea27f97ac7e7d1f43160be49a5007bda6c8&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1fcaf29218d30fd1&time=1711019218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9dabc080221baecb2594fed0a34a8eae436692ad59e6d77f2ba0628c6f73add&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a3f74abde56f2204&time=1711019218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15bc0691ad0145bd8208a103b17439fd4af7d4c206772f3a2b241ce313f38c98&idfile=59994&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59994%2F2024-03-08%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5310958020a66a141&time=1711019218&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/03/19 21:30:00

Price
121.81 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.78% (0.94)

ISIN US23804L1035
Symbol DDOG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33,886 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 120.90 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 122.19 USD (100)
Open 119.44 USD
High 121.91 USD
Low 118.75 USD
Close (prev. day) 120.87 USD
VWAP 120.765393 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,699,008
Trading volume 325,822,516.97
Number of trades 38,555
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.13% +77.51% +44.96%
Perf (abs.) +28.92  +53.19  +37.78
Beta 1.77 1.73 1.98
Volatility  50.45 52.73 61.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/03/ 17:35 111.22 EUR
19

Vienna Stock 2024/03/ 09:05 112.08 EUR

Exchange 20

Tradegate 2024/03/ 11:46 112.12 EUR
20

Stuttgart 2024/03/ 08:03 111.64 EUR
20

Nasdaq 2024/03/ 21:30 121.81 USD

121.87 USD (3,023,433
127.79 USD (4,610,553
117.78 USD (4,549,990
101.00 USD (4,500,923
138.61 USD (2024/02/13
110.70 USD (2024/01/04
138.61 USD (2024/02/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
62.60 USD (2023/04/25)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 1

0.02 1

0.00 1

325.82 38,555
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268083250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320471039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295960967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296093227
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ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

19

2024/03/
20

2024/03/
19

2024/03/
20

2024/03/
20

2024/03/
20

2024/03/
20

08:02

15:56

08:01

08:00

09:30

11:00

111.62 EUR

119.26 USD

111.62 EUR

111.62 EUR

111.64 EUR

112.36 EUR
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0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309072262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335821981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335821981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296476122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297199924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407648793

DATADOG INC. CLASS A

Company profile

¥ DATADOG

Contact Details
DATADOG INC.

620 8th Avenue, 45th floor - 10018 New York
Telefon: +1-866-329-4466
Fax: +

E-mail: info@datadoghqg.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexis L&-Quoc

Dev lttycheria

Julie
Richardson

Matthew
Jacobson

Michael
Callahan

Shardul Shah

Titi Cole

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

4/4


mailto:info@datadoghq.com
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